Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 3b 07/15/23
SMD Ceramic Chip Inductor
High Frequency Type
SIM01-C11 Series
FEATURE
• High Frequency Application Range up to 10GHz
• Small Size and Low Profile
• Excellent Solderability and Heat Resistance

Tolerance
(± %)
Q
Min.
Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DCR (Ω)
Max.
SRF
(MHz)
Min.
Rated
Current
(mA) Max.
SIM010N3□C11 0.3 B 4 100 0.07 10,000 850
SIM010N4□C11 0.4 B 4 100 0.07 10,000 850
SIM010N5□C11 0.5 B 4 100 0.08 10,000 800
SIM010N6□C11 0.6 B 4 100 0.08 10,000 800
SIM010N7□C11 0.7 B 4 100 0.09 10,000 750
SIM010N8□C11 0.8 B 4 100 0.10 10,000 750
SIM010N9□C11 0.9 B 4 100 0.10 10,000 750
SIM011N0□C11 1.0 B, C, S 4 100 0.14 10,000 600
SIM011N1□C11 1.1 B, C, S 4 100 0.14 10,000 600
SIM011N2□C11 1.2 B, C, S 4 100 0.14 10,000 600
SIM011N3□C11 1.3 B, C, S 4 100 0.14 10,000 600
SIM011N4□C11 1.4 B, C, S 4 100 0.18 10,000 550
SIM011N5□C11 1.5 B, C, S 4 100 0.18 10,000 550
SIM011N6□C11 1.6 B, C, S 4 100 0.18 10,000 500
SIM011N7□C11 1.7 B, C, S 4 100 0.19 10,000 500
SIM011N8□C11 1.8 B, C, S 4 100 0.19 10,000 500
SIM011N9□C11 1.9 B, C, S 4 100 0.20 10,000 450
SIM012N0□C11 2.0 B, C, S 4 100 0.20 10,000 450
SIM012N1□C11 2.1 B, C, S 4 100 0.20 10,000 450
SIM012N2□C11 2.2 B, C, S 4 100 0.22 10,000 450
SIM012N3□C11 2.3 B, C, S 4 100 0.22 10,000 450
SIM012N4□C11 2.4 B, C, S 4 100 0.24 10,000 450
SIM012N5□C11 2.5 B, C, S 4 100 0.24 10,000 450
SIM012N6□C11 2.6 B, C, S 4 100 0.25 10,000 450
SIM012N7□C11 2.7 B, C, S 5 100 0.25 10,000 450
SIM012N9□C11 2.9 B, C, S 5 100 0.28 9,500 450
SIM013N0□C11 3.0 B, C, S 5 100 0.28 9,500 450
SIM013N1□C11 3.1 B, C, S 5 100 0.28 9,500 450
SIM013N2□C11 3.2 B, C, S 5 100 0.30 9,500 450
SIM013N3□C11 3.3 B, C, S 5 100 0.30 9,500 450
SIM013N4□C11 3.4 B, C, S 5 100 0.30 8,000 400
SIM013N5□C11 3.5 B, C, S 5 100 0.30 8,000 400
SIM013N6□C11 3.6 B, C, S 5 100 0.30 8,000 400
SIM013N7□C11 3.7 B, C, S 5 100 0.30 8,000 400
SIM013N8□C11 3.8 B, C, S 5 100 0.30 6,500 400
SIM013N9□C11 3.9 B, C, S 5 100 0.30 6,500 400
SIM014N3□C11 4.3 B, C, S 5 100 0.40 6,500 350
SIM014N7□C11 4.7 B, C, S 5 100 0.40 6,500 350
SIM015N1□C11 5.1 B, C, S 5 100 0.40 6,500 350
Notes:
1. Test level: 500mV, Test equipment: Agilent E4991A/B, with fixture 16197A or equivalent, Agilent 4338B
2. □: Tolerance: B: ±0.1nH, C: ±0.2nH, S: ±0.3nH, G: ±2%, H: ±3%, J: ±5%
3. Operating Temperature Range: -55~+125°C.

SRF
(MHz)
Min.
Rated
Current
(mA) Max.
SIM013N4□C11 3.4 B, C, S 5 100 0.30 8,000 400
SIM013N5□C11 3.5 B, C, S 5 100 0.30 8,000 400
SIM013N6□C11 3.6 B, C, S 5 100 0.30 8,000 400
SIM013N7□C11 3.7 B, C, S 5 100 0.30 8,000 400
SIM013N8□C11 3.8 B, C, S 5 100 0.30 6,500 400
SIM013N9□C11 3.9 B, C, S 5 100 0.30 6,500 400
SIM014N3□C11 4.3 B, C, S 5 100 0.40 6,500 350
SIM014N7□C11 4.7 B, C, S 5 100 0.40 6,500 350
SIM015N1□C11 5.1 B, C, S 5 100 0.40 6,500 350
SIM015N6□C11 5.6 B, C, S 5 100 0.40 6,000 350
SIM016N2□C11 6.2 B, C, S 5 100 0.44 6,000 300
SIM016N8□C11 6.8 H, J 5 100 0.50 5,400 300
SIM017N5□C11 7.5 H, J 5 100 0.53 4,800 300
SIM018N2□C11 8.2 H, J 5 100 0.55 4,800 250
SIM019N1□C11 9.1 H, J 5 100 0.62 4,500 250
SIM0110N□C11 10.0 H, J 5 100 0.65 4,500 250
SIM0112N□C11 12.0 H, J 5 100 0.70 3,700 250
SIM0115N□C11 15.0 H, J 5 100 0.80 2,200 250
SIM0118N□C11 18.0 H, J 5 100 0.90 2,200 200
SIM0122N□C11 22.0 H, J 5 100 1.20 2,000 150
SIM0127N□C11 27.0 H, J 4 100 1.80 1,800 140
SIM0133N□C11 33.0 J 4 100 2.10 1,700 120
SIM0139N□C11 39.0 J 4 100 2.40 1,500 120
Notes: